
EUBC U23 Men and Women Boxing Championships Sofia Bulgaria 2024

Session Results

Session 24 B

THU 17 OCT 2024  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 265 Minimumweight (M48kg) ROONEY LOUIS IRL

ZSIGO CSABA HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA BELKHIR ABDELHAMID ISR

BUL

AZE

LTU

ROU

KURGINIAN ARTUR

IVANOV IVELIN

ANAR NAGDIYEV

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

BOTEZ IULIAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 266 Flyweight (M51kg) AMETOVIC OMER SRB

HUSEYNOV NIJAT AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL STEFANSKI FILIP ENG

BUL

KOS

HUN

LTU

HEMMING MICHAEL

NESHEV KRASIMIR

LATIF DEMOLLI

NORBERT RATKAI

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 267 Bantamweight (M54kg) CULLEN AARON SCO

HIPPOCRATE CHRISTOPHER FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN ARTUR HUN

BUL

ROU

AZE

LTU

NORBERT RATKAI

IVANOV IVELIN

BOTEZ IULIAN

ANAR NAGDIYEV

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 268 Featherweight (M57kg) WOOD LEONARDO ENG

AYVAZYAN GOR GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ANAR NAGDIYEV BUL

HUN

CRO

KOS

FRA

NESHEV KRASIMIR

NORBERT RATKAI

AVDI ORHAN

LATIF DEMOLLI

BELKHIR ABDELHAMID

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 269 Lightweight (M60kg) DJINOVIC TOMISLAV MNE

ROSENOV RADOSLAV SIMEONOV BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG HEMMING MICHAEL FRA

ROU

ISR

POL

LTU

BELKHIR ABDELHAMID

BOTEZ IULIAN

KURGINIAN ARTUR

STEFANSKI FILIP

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 270 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) NAZIF SEJDI SRB

MUGHALZAI PATRIS ENG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS VILMANTAS BUL

FRA

ISR

POL

AZE

NESHEV KRASIMIR

BELKHIR ABDELHAMID

KURGINIAN ARTUR

STEFANSKI FILIP

ANAR NAGDIYEV

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 271 Welterweight (M67kg) RUMENOV RUMEN BUL

HAKOBKOKHYAN HARUTYUN ARM BLUE WP 3:2 R1 2:48

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN NORBERT RATKAI ROU

CRO

KOS

POL

ENG

BOTEZ IULIAN

AVDI ORHAN

LATIF DEMOLLI

STEFANSKI FILIP

HEMMING MICHAEL

10:9

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

8 272 Light Middleweight (M71kg) ZAKHARIEIEV YURII UKR

DUGGAN FLOOD BOBBI IRL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV IVELIN ROU

ISR

FRA

KOS

LTU

BOTEZ IULIAN

KURGINIAN ARTUR

BELKHIR ABDELHAMID

LATIF DEMOLLI

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 273 Middleweight (M75kg) CHOLOV WILLIAM ROSENOV BUL

MEMIC ALMIR SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ANAR NAGDIYEV ENG

ISR

HUN

LTU

FRA

HEMMING MICHAEL

KURGINIAN ARTUR

NORBERT RATKAI

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

BELKHIR ABDELHAMID

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 274 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) CESAR YOJERLIN FRA

GRABIC ANTONIO CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL NESHEV KRASIMIR POL

KOS

HUN

ENG

ISR

STEFANSKI FILIP

LATIF DEMOLLI

NORBERT RATKAI

HEMMING MICHAEL

KURGINIAN ARTUR

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 275 Cruiserweight (M86kg) STOTT TEAGN ENG

GUTSAEV GIORGII GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO AVDI ORHAN FRA

LTU

ROU

BUL

HUN

BELKHIR ABDELHAMID

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

BOTEZ IULIAN

IVANOV IVELIN

NORBERT RATKAI

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 276 Heavyweight (M92kg) YASAR EMRAH TUR

KUSHNIR VOLODYMYR UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ IULIAN ENG

BUL

LTU

ISR

KOS

HEMMING MICHAEL

IVANOV IVELIN

BOBINAS VILMANTAS

KURGINIAN ARTUR

LATIF DEMOLLI

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 277 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) TKACHUK VASYL UKR

IONITA FLORIN ROU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS LATIF DEMOLLI POL

FRA

AZE

BUL

ENG

STEFANSKI FILIP

BELKHIR ABDELHAMID

ANAR NAGDIYEV

NESHEV KRASIMIR

HEMMING MICHAEL

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number WP Win on points


